283283
d5
H h
d4
S1 S2
T1 T2
d3
d2

[mm]
* d5
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
T1
[mm]
T2
[mm]
S1
[mm]
S2
[mm]
SRB-01-20 20 60 31 70 80 24 8 6 60 6 60 M4 4.5
SRB-01-30 30 82 42.5 91 100 29 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-01-40 40 100 53 110 120 30 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-01-50 50 120 65 135 150 33 10 8 45 16 22.5 M4 4.5
SRB-01-60 60 130 74 145 160 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-01-80 80 150 92 163 175 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-01-100 100 160 112 170 185 34 12 12 30 16 22.5 M5 5.5
 Item  Unit SRB-01-20 SRB-01-30 SRB-01-40 SRB-01-50 SRB-01-60 SRB-01-80 SRB-01-100
 Weight kg 0.2 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3
 Max. Rotation Speed r/min 450 350 280 240 220 200 180
Max. Static Load

[mm]
* d5
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
T1
[mm]
T2
[mm]
S1
[mm]
S2
[mm]
SRB-02-20 20 60 31 70 80 24 8 6 60 6 60 M4 4.5
SRB-02-30 30 82 42.5 91 100 29 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-02-40 40 100 53 110 120 30 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-02-50 50 120 65 135 150 33 10 8 45 16 22.5 M4 4.5
SRB-02-60 60 130 74 145 160 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-02-80 80 150 92 163 175 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-02-100 100 160 112 170 185 34 12 12 30 16 22.5 M5 5.5
CSB-11
-196 /+260
The Sliding element is a standard CSB-11 bearing with high load and low
friction factor

[mm]
* d5
[mm]
H
[mm]
h
[mm]
T1
[mm]
T2
[mm]
S1
[mm]
S2
[mm]
SRB-03-20 20 60 31 70 80 24 8 6 60 6 60 M4 4.5
SRB-03-30 30 82 42.5 91 100 29 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-03-40 40 100 53 110 120 30 10 8 45 8 45 M4 4.5
SRB-03-50 50 120 65 135 150 33 10 8 45 16 22.5 M4 4.5
SRB-03-60 60 130 74 145 160 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-03-80 80 150 92 163 175 33 10 10 36 20 18 M5 5.5
SRB-03-100 100 160 112 170 185 34 12 12 30 16 22.5 M5 5.5
 Item  Unit SRB-03-20 SRB-03-30 SRB-03-40 SRB-03-50 SRB-03-60 SRB-03-80 SRB-03-100
 Weight kg 0.2 0.4 0.6 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3
 Max. Rotation Speed r/min 300 230 190 160 150 130 120
Max. Static Load